
 
 

ROVEDINE GRAN PRIX 
 

RANKING AL 27 GIUGNO 
 
 

GIOCATORE CIRCOLO P.TI 

LA VECCHIA GABRIELE ROVEDINE 35 

DEL VESCOVO DOMENCO ROVEDINE 30 

MONTAGNA PAOLA SIMONETTA COURMAYEUR 27 

CERRI FRANCO ROVEDINE 21 

JACQUES SIMON ALEXANDER ROVEDINE 20 

VAGHI ALESSANDRO ROVEDINE 20 

LOPS PAOLO ROVEDINE 20 

CRISTIANO GIANMARCO ROVEDINE 18 

CARELLI ENRICO ROVEDINE 17 

MILANI ALESSANDRO CAPANNE 16 

D'ACUNTO ROCCO ROVEDINE 16 

SALERNI FILIPPO ROVEDINE 13 

MANARA MARCO ROVEDINE 13 

SPAGNOLI STEFANO ROVEDINE 12 

MASNAGHETTI MICHELE ROVEDINE 12 

CAVALLARIN MARCO ORSINI 12 

MAGGI LUCA ROVEDINE 12 

FILECCIA ANDREA ROVEDINE 11 

LOREFICE ALEJANDRO ROVEDINE 10 

BOCA ANTONIO MIRASOLE 10 

RIVANO ALESSANDRO RAPALLO 10 

GARRO FRANCESCO ROVEDINE 10 

SASSANO ANTONIO ROVEDINE 10 

MURAGLIA MARCO ROVEDINE 8 

GIORGIERI ALBERTO ROVEDINE 8 

SALIU GIOVANNI ROVEDINE 8 

DI MICCO NATALE ROVEDINE 7 

ANDREONI MAURO FURIO CREMA 7 

MISSAGLIA STEFANO ROVEDINE 7 

TERIGI TOMMASO ROVEDINE 6 

  



SAIBENE GIACOMO CREMA 6 

TESTORI ALESSANDRO CREMA 6 

BRAMBILLA MARCO MIRASOLE 6 

COMPARIN LUCIANA ROVEDINE 6 

GAVAZZI MATTEO VITTORIO TICINO 6 

TCHERNIACK JOEL ROVEDINE 6 

BARTOLOTTI ANDREA CREMA 6 

BARDELLE EDOARDO ROVEDINE 6 

MORETTI GIORGIO ROVEDINE 6 

TINELLI FRANCO ROVEDINE 4 

MAZZOTTI FABRIZIO GREEN CLUB 4 

MARTINO GIAN MARCO ROVEDINE 4 

JANG JAE HO ROVEDINE 4 

BONFANTI GUIDO MIRASOLE 4 

PERUCELLI GIORGIO ARONA 4 

LANDO MATTEO ROVEDINE 4 

GALIMBERTI ANNA ROVEDINE 4 

BADALAMENTI DARIO RIVA TOSCANA 4 

BILOTTI GABRIELE ROVEDINE 4 

FARE ANDREA ROVEDINE 4 

TOSI GAETANO ROVEDINE 3 

MARZI FEDERICO ROVEDINE 3 

DECARLIS MARCO ROVEDINE 3 

GURRIERI LUDOVICO ROVEDINE 3 

INZAGHI GIORGIO ROVEDINE 3 

TCHENRIACK JOEL ROVEDINE 3 

DERIU PIETRO LUIGI ROVEDINE 3 

BRUNO VINCENZO MARIA GREEN CLUB 3 

MAZZORAN MARCO ROVEDINE 3 

DECARLIS GIORGIO MIRASOLE 2 

ALBERTI LEONARDO ROVEDINE 2 

PREZIOSA TEODOSIO ROVEDINE 2 

VAJANI DAVIDE ROVEDINE 2 

MAGGI ANDREA ROVEDINE 2 

LORINI EMANUELE ROVEDINE 2 

TREZZI SERGIO LAGHETTO 1 

CARDONE FRANCESCO  ROVEDINE 1 

PARK JEONG HWA ROVEDINE 1 

FOGU LEONARDO PINETINA 1 

GRANATA UMBERTO ROVEDINE 1 

BERTANI ANGELO ROVEDINE 1 

HAKI DOKU ROVEDINE 1 

CONSOLI PIETRO ROVEDINE 1 

NASSI ADRIANO ROVEDINE 1 
 

   

   

   



   

    

  

   

   

         

   

   

   

   

 

  RANKING AL 27 GIUGNO 
 

  

   

   GIOCATORE CIRCOLO P.TI 

LA VECCHIA GABRIELE ROVEDINE 16 

MAGGI LUCA ROVEDINE 12 

DEL VESCOVO DOMENICO ROVEDINE 10 

CRISTIANO GIANMARCO ROVEDINE 10 

RIVANO ALESSANDRO RAPALLO 10 

LOPS PAOLO ROVEDINE 10 

GARRO FRANCESCO ROVEDINE 10 

SASSANO ANTONIO ROVEDINE 10 

GIORGIERI ALBERTO ROVEDINE 8 

SALIU GIOVANNI ROVEDINE 8 

TERIGI TOMMASO ROVEDINE 6 

SPAGNOLI STEFANO ROVEDINE 6 

TCHERNIECK JOEL ROVEDINE 6 

BARTOLOTTI ANDREA CREMA 6 

BARDELLE EDOARDO ROVEDINE 6 

MORETTI GIORGIO ROVEDINE 6 

TINELLI FRANCO ROVEDINE 4 

MAZZOTTI FABRIZIO GREEN CLUB 4 

PERUCELLI GIORGIO ARONA 4 

LANDO MATTEO ROVEDINE 4 

VAGHI ALESSANDRO ROVEDINE 4 

GALIMBERTI ANNA ROVEDINE 4 

BILOTTI GABRIELE ROVEDINE 4 

FARE ANDREA ROVEDINE 4 

  



MURAGLIA MARCO ROVEDINE 3 

TOSI GAETANO ROVEDINE 3 

MONTAGNA PAOLA SIMONETTA COURMAYEUR 3 

BRUNO VINCENZO MARIA GREEN CLUB 3 

MAZZORAN MARCO ROVEDINE 3 

CARELLI ENRICO GIUSEPPE ROVEDINE 3 

MILANI ALESSANDRO CAPANNE 2 

VAJANI DAVIDE ROVEDINE 2 

MAGGI ANDREA ROVEDINE 2 

MANARA MARCO  ROVEDINE 2 

LORINI EMANUELE ROVEDINE 2 

BADALAMENTI DARIO RIVA TOSCANA 2 

TREZZI SERGIO LAGHETTO 1 

DI MICCO NATALE ROVEDINE 1 

DERIU PIETRO LUIGI ROVEDINE 1 

CONSOLI PIETRO ROVEDINE 1 

CERRI FRANCO ROVEDINE 1 

NASSI ADRIANO ROVEDINE 1 
 

                                  

        

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

    
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


